e -

R

DRAWN BY:

DM

JUNKIN SAFETY APPL.CO.| PT# CT-150 CHANGING TABLE

3121 MILLERS LN
DATE MATERIAL
LOUISVILLE KY 40216 7/12/07 See Bill Materials




CT-150 ASSEMBLY CHART

Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
T 4 CH-100-01 CORNER CASTING
P 2 CT-150-07 LOWER END TUBE
3 4 CT-150-08 UPRIGHT TUBE
4 4 MC-100-47 T-CASTING-POST
5 2 CT-150-10 UPPER CROSSEAR
6 2 CT-150-01 CAM
13 2 CT-150-14 KNOB
14 4 CT-150-08 INNER ELEVATING TUBE
15 ey CT-150-06 LOWER SIDE TUBE
17 8 CT-150-05 TABLETOP FRAME
24 4 JAS-800-13 SIDEARM
30 2 CT-150-12 Swivel| Caster with Brake
31 1 CT-150-13 Swive| Caster Directional Lock
32 8 1/4 Flat Washer SAE Washer B
33 8 MC-100-116 1/4-20 X 1-3/4 Hex Hd Cap Screw
34 8 CH-339 .250 WASHER
36 4 CT-150-25 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 Hex Cap Screw
3 4 CH-300-349 1/4-20 X 5/8 Long Socket hd Cap Screw
38 4 MC-100-131 1/4-20 NYLON LOCKING NUT
39 1 CT-150-03 TABLE TOP
40 2 CT-150-21 TABLETOP GUSSETT
41 2 CT-150-22 LOWER SIDE TUBE-OD






